## 122000498482

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
, ,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Gity/State/Zip/Filone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600397009216

S. CHATHAM

SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF CERPORATION 22 NOV 29 PH 10: 26



#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: BULK EXPRESS TRANSPORT,	I.LC
(Name of Re	esulting Florida Limited Company)
The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Arti Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited I	icles of Organization, and fees are submitted to convert an "Othe Liability Company" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to:
Tanya Garcia Vega	
(Contact Person)	
Jonathan H. Green & Associates P.A.	
(Firm/Company)	
901 Ponce De Leon Blvd. Suite 601	
(Address)	
(City, State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
Coral Gables, Florida 33134	·
E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual	report notifications)
For further information concerning this m	natter, please call:
Tanya Garcia Vega	at ( 305 ) 372-5100
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amodollars and drawn on a bank located in the	ount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US to United States)
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)  \$\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	s and Certified Copy  and Certified Copy  Status  Status
STREET ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

(850) 524-5437 (850) 524-624 Please use funds from this account: 120210000160 Amount: \$185.00 Authorization Signature: **BULK EXPRESS TRANSPORT** LLC Document # Business Walk in Pick up time \_\_\_\_ Will wait \_\_\_ Mail out Photocopy X Certified Copy of Articles of Incorporation X Certificate of Status **AMMENDMENTS NEW FILINGS** Amendment Profit \_\_\_Not for Profit Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director \_ Limited Liability \_\_Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/ Domestication Merger LLLP X Conversion \_\_ CORP AFFIDAVID BY FOREIGN CORP. REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS **OTHER FILINGS** \_ Foreign filing Annual Report \_Statement of AUTHORITY Reinstatement Fictitious Name APOSTIL

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES. INC

2330 CLARE DRIVE

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:\_\_\_\_\_

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

# Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Limited Liability Company

DIVISION OF CORPOSATIONS

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: BULK EXPRESS TRANSPORT, INC.
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation  (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
on 07-16-1993  (date of organization, formation or incorporation)  3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
BULK EXPRESS TRANSPORT, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 11/30/2022  (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this day of November	20_22
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	ted Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: RAMON MIJARES	Title: <u>CEO</u>
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	
Signature:	
Signature: Printed Name NON MIJARES	Title: Chief Executive Officer
Simmer	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	That
Timed (value.	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or (	Officer
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc	corporator must sign.
XCTP 11 ()	
<u>If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit</u> Signature of one General Partner.	y Partnership:
organization of the denotal Farther.	
<u>If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit</u> Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	y Limited Partnership:
All others:	
Signature of an authorized person.	•
Feeş:	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BUILK EXPRES	S TRANSPORT, LLC		
Bollit Bill Kas	(Must contain the words "Limited L	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<del></del>
ARTICLE II The mailing ac	- Address: ddress and street address of t	he principal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Off	ice Address:	Mailing Address:	
3355 NW 41 ST	REET'	3355 NW 41 STREET	
MIAMI, FL 331		MIAMI, FL 33142	
	ith an active Florida registration.)		lual or another
The name and	the Florida street address of BERNARDO MIJARES		
The name and	the Florida street address of BERNARDO MIJARES	the registered agent are:  Name	
The name and	the Florida street address of BERNARDO MIJARES		SEGRETARI DIVISION OF CI 22 NOV 29
The name and	the Florida street address of  BERNARDO MIJARES  3355 NW 41 STREET		SEGRETARY DIVISION OF CO 22 NOV 29
The name and	the Florida street address of  BERNARDO MIJARES  3355 NW 41 STREET	Name	SEGRETARY DIVISION OF CO 22 NOV 29
The name and	the Florida street address of  BERNARDO MIJARES  3355 NW 41 STREET  Florida street address	Name (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	RAMON MIJARES	
	3355 NW 41 STREET	_
	MIAMI, FL 33142	_
		_
<del></del>		
		<b>– 8</b>
		4
		— i
,		
		— <u> </u>
(Use attackment if pagaggary)		
(Use attachment if necessary)		Ġ
ICLE V: Other provisions, if any.		

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

RAMON MIJARES

Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)